VRF
Technical
Data Book
DVM S Water for Europe
(R410A, 50/60Hz, HP/HR)
Model : �Premium energy efficiency Type
 Premium compact type
Samsung Electronics Co., LTD.

Cooling °C 10.0 ~ 45.0 10.0 ~ 45.0 10.0 ~ 45.0 10.0 ~ 45.0
Heating °C 10.0 ~ 45.0 10.0 ~ 45.0 10.0 ~ 45.0 10.0 ~ 45.0
PROYECTOS.3
Resaltado
21
Single
Capacity
Model
Power Supply Voltage Range Nominal Running
Current [A] Current [A]
Hz Voltage Min.
(-10%)
Max.
(+10%)HP kW Cooling Heating MCA MFA
8 22.4 AM080MXWANR 50/60 380~415 342 456 6.2 6.6 16.1 20
10 28.0 AM100MXWANR 50/60 380~415 342 456 8.1 8.4 16.1 20
12 33.6 AM120MXWANR 50/60 380~415 342 456 10.3 10.4 20.0 25
20 56.0 AM200MXWANR 50/60 380~415 342 456 17.3 17.4 31.8 40
30 84.0 AM300KXWANR 50/60 380~415 342 456 26.4 26.5 48.1 63.1
Module (Premium energy efficiency type)
Capacity
Model
Power Supply Voltage Range Nominal Running
Current [A] Current [A]
Hz Voltage Min.
(-10%)
Max.
(+10%)HP kW Cooling Heating MCA MFA
16 44.8 AM160MXWANR2 50/60 380~415 342 456 12.4 13.2 32.2 40
18 50.4 AM180MXWANR2 50/60 380~415 342 456 14.3 15 32.2 40
22 61.6 AM220MXWANR2 50/60 380~415 342 456 18.4 18.8 36.1 40
24 67.2 AM240MXWANR2 50/60 380~415 342 456 20.6 20.8 40.0 50
26 72.8 AM260MXWANR2 50/60 380~415 342 456 20.5 21.6 48.3 63
28 78.4 AM280MXWANR2 50/60 380~415 342 456 23.5 24 47.9 63
30 84.0 AM300MXWANR2 50/60 380~415 342 456 25.4 25.8 47.9 63
32 89.6 AM320MXWANR2 50/60 380~415 342 456 27.6 27.8 51.8 63
34 95.2 AM340MXWANR2 50/60 380~415 342 456 28.7 29.2 56.1 63
36 100.8 AM360MXWANR2 50/60 380~415 342 456 29.7 30.6 64.0 75
38 106.4 AM380MXWANR2 50/60 380~415 342 456 31.6 32.4 64.0 75
40 112.0 AM400MXWANR2 50/60 380~415 342 456 34.6 34.6 63.6 75
42 117.6 AM420MXWANR2 50/60 380~415 342 456 35.7 36.2 67.9 75
44 123.2 AM440MXWANR2 50/60 380~415 342 456 37.9 38.2 71.8 80
48 134.4 AM480MXWANR2 50/60 380~415 342 456 40.8 41.4 79.7 90
50 140.0 AM500MXWANR2 50/60 380~415 342 456 42.7 43.2 79.7 90
52 145.6 AM520MXWANR2 50/60 380~415 342 456 44.9 45.2 83.6 100
60 168.0 AM600MXWANR2 50/60 380~415 342 456 51.9 52.2 95.4 125
3. Electric Characteristics